Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: G. R Cables Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-03-2022 (Order recd on 11-03-2022)
List of creditors as on: 10.05.2022
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted P
% of voting shar e | Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim .
No. . . N N mutual dues, Amount of claim .
Government . . Amount of claim . Whether related in CoC, if contingent under : Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim s th at may be N s not admitted
Department admitted party? claim verification
applicable setoff
The Dy. Director
Employees State
1 Insurance 24-03-22 107,415 107,415 Dues no 0.01%]| - - - - Nil
Corporation
The Asst. Commissioner (ST) X
Commercial Tax
2 gzs:‘?fme“t’ 07-05-22 1,147,404,935 711,206,007 Tax dues no 70.73%| - - - 436,198,928 | Nil
Telangana
The Asst. PF Commissioner Employees
3 Provident Fund 09-05-22 679,990 679,990 Dues no 0.07% - - - - Nil
Office
TOTAL 1,148,192,340 711,993,412 - - 70.81% - - - 436,198,928




